M
A
X
3
9
3
0
/M

♦ ESD Protection
♦ Internal Series Damping Resistor (MAX3931)
Ordering Information
Note: Dice are designed to operate over a -40°C to +120°C
junction temperature (TJ) range but are tested and guaranteed
at TA = +25°C.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3930E/D -40°C to +85°C Dice
MAX3931E/D -40°C to +85°C Dice
MAX3932E/D -40°C to +85°C Dice
 MAX3932E/W -40°C to +85°C Wafer
† Covered by U.S. Patent number 5,883,910.
VTT
RD = 15Ω
20Ω